

MANCHESTER
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: N/A
 I-84 IN MANCHESTER
 PAVEMENT PRESERVATION: MILLING AND RESURFACING THE TRAVEL SECTION

STATE PROJECT NO: 0076-0214

SHEET : 1

Bid Opening Date: 04/13/2011
 No. of Bidders: 04

WATERS CONSTRUCTION CO I
 NC
 TILCON CONNECTICUT INC
 AMERICAN INDUSTRIES, INC

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0401152A	CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPLACEMENT FOR ROADWAY (FULL DEPTH)	c.y.	963	996.00	959148.00	1300.00	1251900.00	1075.00	1035225.00
0401155A	PREPARATION OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT FOR DIAMOND GRINDING (PARTIAL DEPTH PATCH)	cu.in	2304000	14	322560.00	15	345600.00	15	345600.00
0401159A	DIAMOND GRINDING	s.y.	200000	4.30	860000.00	4.00	800000.00	3.84	768000.00
0401712A	CLEANING AND RESEALING JOINTS IN PCC PAVEMENT	l.f.	156250	2.20	343750.00	3.85	601562.50	3.25	507812.50
0406236	MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	gal	35650	2.00	71300.00	3.78	134757.00	.01	356.50
0406285A	FINE MILLING OF H.M.A. (0" - 4")	s.y.	187600	2.50	469000.00	1.45	272020.00	2.60	487760.00
0406287A	RUMBLE STRIPS-AUTOMATED	l.f.	33000	15	4950.00	.06	1980.00	10	3300.00
0406288A	RUMBLES STRIPS-MANUAL	l.f.	2000	1.51	3020.00	1.00	2000.00	.75	1500.00
0406442	SUPERPAVE 0.500''	ton	21574	76.00	1639624.00	66.30	1430356.20	77.00	1661198.00
0406449	SUPERPAVE 0.25 INCH	ton	10240	80.00	819200.00	77.25	791040.00	82.00	839680.00
0406999A	ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT COST (ESTIMATED COST)	est.		10500.00	10500.00	10500.00	10500.00	10500.00	10500.00
0520036A	ASPHALTIC PLUG EXPANSION JOINT SYSTEM	c.f.	224	340.00	76160.00	285.00	63840.00	285.00	63840.00
0969062A	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	mo.	6	3400.00	20400.00	3500.00	21000.00	3500.00	21000.00
0971001A	MOBILIZATION	l.s.		130000.00	130000.00	225000.00	225000.00	375000.00	375000.00
0975002	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	l.s.		380000.00	380000.00	210000.00	210000.00	375000.00	375000.00
0976002	TRAFFIC DRUM	day	4000	70	2800.00	80	3200.00	.69	2760.00
0978002	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	ea.	150	65.00	9750.00	.01	1.50	.01	1.50
0980001A	42'' TRAFFIC CONE	l.s.		5500.00	5500.00	35000.00	35000.00	7500.00	7500.00
0981100		ea.	150	34.00	5100.00	.01	1.50	.01	1.50

MANCHESTER
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: N/A
 I-84 IN MANCHESTER
 PAVEMENT PRESERVATION:MILLING AND RESURFACING THE TRAVEL SECTION

STATE PROJECT NO: 0076-0214

SHEET : 2

Bid Opening Date: 04/13/2011
 No. of Bidders: 04

WATERS CONSTRUCTION CO I
 NC
 TILCON CONNECTICUT INC
 AMERICAN INDUSTRIES, INC

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1130000	HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLU- MINATED FLASHING ARROW	day	400	53.00	21200.00	30.00	12000.00	5.00	2000.00
1131002A	REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	day	400	76.00	30400.00	60.00	24000.00	7.00	2800.00
1209114	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4'' YELLOW	l.f.	35095	.15	5264.25	.12	4211.40	.12	4211.40
1209124	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4'' WHITE	l.f.	100270	.15	15040.50	.12	12032.40	.12	12032.40
1209126	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 6'' WHITE	l.f.	17215	.15	2582.25	.13	2237.95	.13	2237.95
1209128	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 8'' WHITE	l.f.	9000	.15	1350.00	.14	1260.00	.14	1260.00
1209131	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED LEGEND, ARROWS AND MARKINGS	s.f.	2840	.90	2556.00	.85	2414.00	.85	2414.00
1210101	4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	35095	.35	12283.25	.30	10528.50	.30	10528.50
1210102	4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	35095	.35	12283.25	.30	10528.50	.30	10528.50
1210103	6" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	17215	.44	7574.60	.42	7230.30	.42	7230.30
1210104	8" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	9000	.60	5400.00	.54	4860.00	.54	4860.00
1210105	EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS	s.f.	4560	3.00	13680.00	3.00	13680.00	3.00	13680.00
1210106	12" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	l.f.	137700	1.40	192780.00	1.35	185895.00	1.35	185895.00

MANCHESTER

FEDERAL PROJECT NO: N/A

STATE PROJECT NO: 0076-0214

I-84 IN MANCHESTER

PAVEMENT PRESERVATION:MILLING AND RESURFACING THE TRAVEL SECTION

SHEET : 3

Bid Opening Date: 04/13/2011
 No. of Bidders: 04

WATERS CONSTRUCTION CO I
 NC

TILCON CONNECTICUT INC

AMERICAN INDUSTRIES, INC

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1220013A	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING	s.f.	1000	11.00	11000.00	5.00	5000.00	7.25	7250.00
1806200	TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT AT- TENUATION SYSTEM (UNDER ITEM NO. 1806200 "TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM" THE CONTRACTOR BASES HIS BID ON ONE OF THE FOLLOWING FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEMS OPPOSITE WHICH HE HAS SHOWN HIS UNIT PRICE AND AMOUNT) 1. FURNISHING AND USE OF TYPE D-1 PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM 2. FURNISHING AND USE OF TYPE D-2 PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION	hr hr	1800 1800	100.00	180000.00	100.00	180000.00	.50	900.00
					6646156.10		6675636.75		6773863.05

